NATIONAL Assessment Cen		Y.		and the second	The	Law
Date In: Mil 18-14:30	Job description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Done	o'i.
Res No: NA 02180 20192/14	SAS e-filing	j				
Veh No: Sta1662	E-mail (within Shrs.	, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A : 7/11/4-17:00	i-Motor Claim I	form				
	i-Motor W/O (w	ithin: OD 2hrs, T	P 4hrs)			
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	ed \				
The state of the s	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to C	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: ou	GATVIE .	INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (110712		Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (I	Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	6]	01001-1100
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks;	TIGHT THE COURT PROPERTY PROPERTY PROPERTY	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF		THE PRES	12.00	-
	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN				- Fr 2	-
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	nformation strictly Confid	ential & Strict	ly NO refer of re	pairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	urer LIDCENTI V				NE LEXALES	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / NO	() · Tox	ring Co. (*)
2000 2000 XI	ice. IES () / NO	(),100	ring Co: (
						Ž.,
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comp	le od	Done	bу
				letad	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()				le ad	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()			hetod	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()			ske*od	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()			detad	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()			derad	Done	by
Remarks; - (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()			sket ad		by
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()					by
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()					by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()					by
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()					by
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()					by
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()					by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()		Date&Timb Comp			
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car ()				Sc. street	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	ivoice Prepa AR : Accident Re	Date&Time Comp	ı.	Ant(S)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	ivoice Prepa AR : Accident Re DA : Damage Ass	Date&Time Comp	t. INC (\$80)	Ant(S)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAROWO	/ Courtesy Car ()	ivoice Prepa AR: Accident Re DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee	nation Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant(S)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Claimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car (AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fes FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); ugh Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Ontact No:	/ Courtesy Car ()	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	Date&Tirns Comp ration Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast JNC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30) Jan 2005)	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Inimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ()	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro FO: Claiming again TR: Re-inspection	Date&Tirns Comp ration Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast JNC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Inimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7)	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + Si	Pate & Tirne Comp ration Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast JNC Only (wef 10 m	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30) Jan 2005)	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Laimant's Particulars :- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro FO: Claiming again TR: Re-inspection	Pate & Tirne Comp ration Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast JNC Only (wef 10 m	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAKONO Laimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car () () \$3000] ()	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FO: Claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + Si NTUC Additional OD* *NS: Courtesy Ca	Patted Time Comp ration Checklis perting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) asUNC Only (wef 10 m MRT Survey Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30 \$160	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Claimant's Particulars:- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9	AR: Accident Re DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fes FT: Follow-Thro FO: Claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD.* N5: Courtesy Ca N6: Repair Co-o	Date & Tirne Comp Partion Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast JNC Only (wef 10 MRT Survey Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30) Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NAKONYO Inimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car () \$3000] () \$10 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FOI claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + Si NTUC Additional OD: N5: Courtesy Ce N6: Repair Co-o N7: Fost Repair	Date & Tirne Comp Partion Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast JNC Only (wef 10 MRT Survey Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10) Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (8) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9) (9	AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FO: Claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD.* N5: Courtesy Ca N6: Repair Co-o N7: Fost Repair N8: DV / Collect	Parted Timb Comp Tation Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast UNC Only (wef 10 m MRT Survey Services:- 1/Tpt Allowance rdination Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$1 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$23 \$3 \$20	Ant(S)	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions NARONO Claimant's Particulars :- priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): anditors' Comments :- t 1:	/ Courtesy Car () () \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8) (9)	IVOICE Prepai AR: Accident Re DA: Damage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FOI claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD.* N5: Courtesy Ce N6: Repair Co-o N7: Fost Repair N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N N12: Idao Mobile	Patter Tirris Comp Patter Tirris Comp Patter Tirris Comp Patter Tirris (\$30); Pagh Survey Pagh Survey (Resurve) Pagh Survey (Resurv	\$100 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10) \$30 \$150 \$160 \$23 \$35 \$20 30	Ant (3) fit Bill	Ami
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car () \$3000] () \$3000] () In (1) (2) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) Inv	AR: Accident Re DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thro FO: Claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD* N5: Courtesy Ce N6: Repair Co-o N7: Fost Repair N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N	Date & Tirris Comp. Partion Checklis porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurve) ast INC Only (wef 10 MRT Survey Services:- r/ Tpl Allowance rdination (aspection Excess Coordination on INC) against INC Fee	t: INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$510 \$23 \$55 \$520 \$30 Charged	Ant (3) fit Bill	Ami

1 - 12:41 1 22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Contact Number EMail Address

Fax Number

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
NOTE HOS ITALIAN DON'T MEAN ON	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/11/2018 14:30
Date Of Accident	07/11/2018 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD OUTRAM RD TWDS CHIN SWEE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ166Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TANG WAI LING, DOREEN (DENG WEILING, DOREEN)
NRIC No	S8219409F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97457360
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97457360
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C 180 KOMPRESSOR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3111441701
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TANG WAI LING, DOREEN (DENG WEILING, DOREEN)
NRIC No	S8219409F
Date Of Birth	16/06/1982
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/04/2005

13 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-97457360

OFFICE-97457360

FEMALE

NOEMAIL

BLK 348D YISHUN AVENUE 11 Address

#16-603 764348

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY STOPPED AT THE STOPPING LINE OF OUTRAM RD TWDS CHIN SWEE RD AS THERE WAS INCOMING VEHICLES TRAVELLING ALONG MAIN RD. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE. I ALIGHT FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZE THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLG7541E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

SCOTT ANTHONY NEIL CRAWLEY Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number S7785272G Contact Number 82508258

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 2 Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Joseph.		How		
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature		
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:		
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:		

SKETCH PLAN						
chin Swee Ed.	£d.	A: sta 1662				
		Bi	SLG7541E			
170						
141						
[3]	. 1					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O						
Refer to startement				, pr		
• /					A	
				10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1		
				9		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respe	ect.		1		
Joseph				(Ma)		
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the po	licyholder)	Reporting Cer Name:	itre Personnel's Signa	iture	

GERRAL MARKETINE HEAVY

Date & Time:

χ

NRIC/FIN No.:

TEPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

THENTITY CARD NO. S8219409F



TANG W# LING, DOREEN (DENG WEILING, DOREEN) MRS YEONG WAI LING, DOREEN

CHHILDE 16-06-1982 Country of saleth SHNG AT CARE



Accesso Namber S 8 2 1 9 4 0 9 F

TANG WAI LING, DOREEN (DENG WEILING, DOREEN)

Bets Date: 16 Jun 1982. losue Date: 20 Apr 2005



22-03-2013

非 馬 発

APT BL* 3460 YISHUN AVENUE 11 #16-603 009 APORE 764348

70HI No. 582194096

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE





中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

AN0006A Cov.Type: 0

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

					100	*
		•	9	Engine No :	7191031356934	Worker
AND THE RESERVE AND	DMPCSN3	111441701	90	Chassis No:	MDD2040453A726	565
TERRICATE No.						6.0
andex Mark and Registration	SL01662					
Number of Vehicle	200				32	
				8		
E 2 70.12	TANG W/	AL LING, DOR	EEN			
reprine of Policy Holder	DESIGN S	WILLING DOR	EEN! MRS	YEONG WAI LING	, DOREEL	500.50 00
Iffective date of the Commencement of In	isurance for 26 DECE	MDED 2017	NAMED DRI'	VERS EX SECT.	I was a respect to the respect to	3\$500.00
the jorposes of the Regulations, Ordinano	e or Enactment	88	ADDITIONA	L EX OTHER IN	AN NAMED DRIVE	353,000.
		PMDED 2018	EX SECT.	I - AGE >= 25		s\$500.00
three of Expiry of Insurance	ZJ DECI		* AGE AS	AT DATE OF AC	TIDENT	
Fermins or Classes of Persons entitled to	drive *		EX ON WIN	DECREEN		1.1,5\$100.00
E .	CASCRETE NO		100			
3.40	*				35	
(), THE POLICYHOLDER.		•	224	1		989
32	¥					
ANT ANT CYTER PERSON WHO IS	S DRIVING ON THE P	OLICYHOLDER'	S ORDER O	R WITH HIS PE	RMISSION.	
						100
STATUTED THAT THE PERSON DESCRIPTION OF THE MODEL OF LAW OR BY REASON OF	RIVING IS PERMITTE OTOR VEHICLE OR HA OF ANY ENACTMENT O	D IN ACCORDA S BEEN SO PE R REGULATION	NCE WITH RMITTED A I IN THAT	ND IS NOT DIS BEHALF FROM D	QUALIFIED BY C RIVING THE MOT	RDER OF A OR TENICLE.
					50 80	
	- 5		60	2	3. 7.	
emutations as to use: * Fig. 1 Fig. 2 MESTIC A				MAIDEBLE DUCT	KEEPERE	
THE PROJECT OF MESTIC A THE PROJECT COURT THE PROJECT FROM THE THE PROJECT ANY PURPOSE IN THE WAT MAY PURPOSE IN	CARRIAGE OF GOODS CONNECTION WITH TH	E MOTOR TRA	DE.	COMMISSION .		
A DE SE GUIBLED. OF THE WALVER OF EXCESS ON PARKE CLAIM AT OUR	FOR THE FIRST S\$1, AUTHORISED WORKSH	000 WILL AP 10PS FOR EAC	PLY TO THE H POLICY !	E INSURED AND	NAMED DRIVERS	IN THE EVEN
					8	
		•		(1)		
1083	10 a	* 3				
	1.0				7.5	2
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	· .				
* Limitations rendered inop- and Section 95 of the Road	arative by Section 8 of the	e Motor Vehicles	s (Third-Party to be included	Risks and Compe d under these head	nsation) Act (Chapt lings.	er 189)
I/We hereby Ce	rtify that the notice to	which this Certifi	cate relates i	s issued in accorda	ance with the	703
provisions of the Motor Veh	inter (Third Darty Dieke a	nd Compensatio	n) Act (Chap	ter 189) and Part I	V of the	
Provisions of the Motor Veni Road Transport Act, 1987 (f	Malavsia).	no compensatio	The Parish	and the same of th		8
Please see reverse	1,000	W W	ti		IDANIOS COMO AD	ODEL DIE 170
a en arresanta la Probestio	A		For CH	INA TAIPING INS	JRANCE (SINGAP	OKE PIE. LID
,						
**************************************				//	111111	
				1/2	(MARA)	
	ent in the		19	4		
4						TTT 9
Au	thorised Officer 5	•	±8	Autho	orised Signatory	
		200	50	9	We	15
				it.		
70	,	- 6	8			